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4h ENDURANCE - Lema Racing
13.6.2020. Grobnik 4,168 km ._._.
Free Practice 13.6.2020. 17:15 . .... .

Practice (1:00:00 Time) started at 17:15:22

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
15 2:07.082 +2.637 18:14:27.667
(1) AMROP (2) BOVI/TECA 16 2:08.713 +4.268 18:16:36.380
1 2:02.349 +1.898 18:06:05.941 1 2:06.858 +4.062 17:19:51.037 17 2:08.259 +3.814 18:18:44.639
2 2:00.451 18:08:06.392 2 2:04.492 +1.696 17:21:55.529
3 2:03.100 42,649 18:10:09.492 3 7:27.037 +5:24.241 17:29:22.566 (12) EVA RACE
4 2:10.002 +9.551 18:12:19.494 4 34:31.642  +32:28.846 18:03:54.208 1 2:16.542 +11.745 17:20:04.887
5 2:01.788 +1.337 18:14:21.282 5 2:07.730 +4.934 18:06:01.938 2 2:16.679 +11.882 17:22:21.566
6 2:02.796 18:08:04.734 3 2:15.332 +10.535 17:24:36.898
(111) ROBIDA 7 2:04.210 +1.414 18:10:08.944 4 2:14.124 +9.327 17:26:51.022
1 2:05.389 +3.200 17:19:51.140 y 5 2:11.548 +6.751 17:29:02.570
2 2:04.024 +1.835 17:21:55.164 (8) ALOKES/SEME 6 6:57.378 +4:52.581 17:35:59.948
3 2:04.031 +1.842 17:23:59.195 1 2:05.601 +2.731 17:19:53.863 7 2:10.024 +5.227 17:38:09.972
4 2:04.655 +2.466 17:26:03.850 2 2:03.583 +0.713 17:21:57.446 8 2:07.815 +3.018 17:40:17.787
5 2:02.931 +0.742 17:28:06.781 3 2:03.987 +1.117 17:24:01.433 9 2:08.111 +3.314 17:42:25.898
6 2:02.834 +0.645 17:30:09.615 4 2:03.095 +0.225 17:26:04.528 10 2:07.349 +2.552 17:44:33.247
7 2:06.706 +4.517 17:32:16.321 5 2:02.870 17:28:07.398 11 3:20.987 +1:16.190 17:47:54.234
8 2:02.522 +0.333 17:34:18.843 6 2:02.990 +0.120 17:30:10.388 12 2:17.630 +12.833 17:50:11.864
9 6:24.604  +4:22.415 17:40:43.447 7 2:04.382 +1.512 17:32:14.770 13 13:42.407  +11:37.610 18:03:54.271
10 9:37.660  +7:35.471 17:50:21.107 8 2:04.135 +1.265 17:34:18.905 14 2:12.936 +8.139 18:06:07.207
1 2:03.938 +1.749 17:52:25.045 9 6:43.745 +4:40.875 17:41:02.650 15 2:06.168 +1.371 18:08:13.375
1 2:02.822 +0.633 17:54:27.867 10 3:18.971 +1:16.101 17:44:21.621 16 2:10.739 +5.942 18:10:24.114
13 9:29.260 +7:27.071 18:03:57.127 1 3:30.315 +1:27.445 17:47:51.936 17 2:04.797 18:12:28.911
14 2:07.968 45.779 18:06:05.095 12 2:17.958 +15.088 17:50:09.894 18 2:05.537 +0.740 18:14:34.448
15 2:11.279 +9.090  18:08:16.374 13 2:09.337 +6.467  17:52:19.231
16 2:05.724 +3.535  18:10:22.098 14 2:10.350 +7.480  17:54:29.581 (14) RACE 4 FUN
17 2:11.333 +9.144 18:12:33.431 15 13:55.879  +11:53.009 18:08:25.460 1 2:25.421 +19.959 17:20:39.368
18 2:02.189 18:14:35.620 16 2:05.818 +2.948 18:10:31.278 2 2:18.457 +12.995 17:22:57.825
19 2:05.661 +3.472 18:16:41.281 17 2:05.309 +2.439 18:12:36.587 3 2:16.735 +11.273 17:25:14.560
20 2:02.307 +0.118 18:18:43.588 18 2:05.219 +2.349 18:14:41.806 4 2:15.194 +9.732 17:27:29.754
19 2:06.053 +3.183 18:16:47.859 5 2:14.182 +8.720 17:29:43.936
(3) PRESA CERKLIE 20 2:05.765 +2.895 18:18:53.624 6 2:14.098 +8.636 17:31:58.034
1 2:10.197 +7.873 17:19:51.621 7 2:12.222 +6.760 17:34:10.256
2:03.612 +1.288 17:21:55.233 (13) T FANTASTICI 8 2:11.832 +6.370 17:36:22.088
3 2:03.949 +1.625 17:23:59.182 1 2:11.110 +7.688 17:20:03.296 9 2:28.156 +22.694 17:38:50.244
4 2:04.807 +2.483 17:26:03.989 2 2:10.822 +7.400 17:22:14.118 10 11:32.507 +9:27.045 17:50:22.751
5 2:02.866 +0.542 17:28:06.855 3 2:11.343 +7.921 17:24:25.461 11 2:19.292 +13.830 17:52:42.043
6 2:02.849 +0.525 17:30:09.704 4 6:03.272  +3:59.850 17:30:28.733 12 2:17.710 +12.248 17:54:59.753
7 2:05.032 +2.708 17:32:14.736 5 2:11.683 +8.261 17:32:40.416 13 8:59.243 +6:53.781 18:03:58.996
8 2:04.422 +2.098 17:34:19.158 6 2:11.005 +7.583 17:34:51.421 14 2:09.941 +4.479 18:06:08.937
9 2:03.923 +1599  17:36:23.081 7 2:10.311 +6.889  17:37:01.732 15 2:05.462 18:08:14.399
10 2:04.263 +1.939 17:38:27.344 8 2:09.777 +6.355 17:39:11.509 16 6:46.327 +4:40.865 18:15:00.726
1 2:02.655 +0.331 17:40:29.999 9 11:10.383 +9:06.961 17:50:21.892 17 2:10.314 +4.852 18:17:11.040
12 2:04.480 +2.156  17:42:34.479 10 2:06.099 +2677. 17:52:27.991 18 2:12.940 +7.478  18:19:23.980
13 2:02.606 +0.282  17:44:37.085 1 2:05.385 +1.963  17:54:33.376
14 23:28.659  +21:26.335 18:08:05.744 12 9:21.241 +7:17.819 18:03:54.617 (4) MIXA RACING TEAM
15 2:02.893 +0.569 18:10:08.637 13 2:06.657 +3.235 18:06:01.274 1 2:06.801 +1.208 17:20:02.378
16 2:04.146 +1.822 18:12:12.783 14 2:03.422 18:08:04.696 2 2:25.786 +20.193 17:22:28.164
17 2:05.509 +3.185 18:14:18.292 15 2:03.903 +0.481 18:10:08.599 3 2:07.166 +1.573 17:24:35.330
18 2:23.166 +20.842 18:16:41.458 16 2:04.163 +0.741 18:12:12.762 4 2:06.943 +1.350 17:26:42.273
19 2:02.324 18:18:43.782 17 6:56.275  +4:52.853 18:19:09.037 5 2:07.905 +2.312 17:28:50.178
. 6 2:06.457 +0.864 17:30:56.635
(5) PESAKROMPIR (11) GOSTISCE BARBARA TEAM 7 2:07.284 +1.691 17:33:03.919
1 2:09.268 +6.673 17:19:50.269 1 2:08.392 +3.947 17:19:52.183 8 2:08.957 +3.364 17:35:12.876
2 2:06.080 +3.485 17:21:56.349 2 2:04.917 +0.472 17:21:57.100 9 2:10.761 +5.168 17:37:23.637
3 2:06.969 +4.374 17:24:03.318 3 2:04.445 17:24:01.545 10 2:07.894 +2.301 17:39:31.531
4 2:02.595 17:26:05.913 4 9:35.502  +7:31.057 17:33:37.047 11 2:11.176 +5.583 17:41:42.707
5 6:17.661 +4:15.066 17:32:23.574 5 2:12.445 +8.000 17:35:49.492 12 2:40.044 +34.451 17:44:22.751
6 2:04.997 +2.402 17:34:28.571 6 2:30.495 +26.050 17:38:19.987 13 3:30.093 +1:24.500 17:47:52.844
7 2:04.445 +1.850 17:36:33.016 7 2:07.839 +3.394 17:40:27.826 14 2:17.758 +12.165 17:50:10.602
8 2:16.238 +13.643 17:38:49.254 8 2:10.173 +5.728 17:42:37.999 15 2:14.547 +8.954 17:52:25.149
9 2:06.657 +4.062 17:40:55.911 9 2:07.364 +2.919 17:44:45.363 16 2:07.807 +2.214 17:54:32.956
10 12:15.349  +10:12.754 17:53:11.260 10 3:11.985 +1:07.540 17:47:57.348 17 9:26.346 +7:20.753 18:03:59.302
11 11:14.146  +9:11.551 18:04:25.406 1 2:12.787 +8.342 17:50:10.135 18 2:07.395 +1.802 18:06:06.697
12 2:05.996 +3.401 18:06:31.402 12 17:55.711  +15:51.266 18:08:05.846 19 2:05.593 18:08:12.290
13 2:03.738 +1.143 18:08:35.140 13 2:07.496 +3.051 18:10:13.342 20 2:10.065 +4.472 18:10:22.355
14 2:05.358 +2763  18:10:40.498 14 2:07.243 +2798  18:12:20.585 2 2:05.632 +0.039  18:12:27.987
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Free Practice

Practice (1:00:00 Time) started at 17:15:22

Grobrik 4,168 km .I;I_I
13.6.2020. 17:15
l H B

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
22 2:06.718 +1.125  18:14:34.705 6 2:11.581 +1.435  17:31:11.809
23 2:09.245 +3.652 18:16:43.950 7 2:10.146 17:33:21.955
24 2:05.686 +0.093 18:18:49.636 8 6:59.125 +4:48.979 17:40:21.080
9 2:22.357 +12.211 17:42:43.437
(15) BOVHA RACING TEAM 10 2:20.758 +10.612 17:45:04.195
1 2:22.241 +16.400 17:20:40.358 11 2:55.319 +45.173 17:47:59.514
2:20.508 +14.667 17:23:00.866 12 2:19.685 +9.539 17:50:19.199
3 2:15.081 +9.240 17:25:15.947 13 13:57.040 +11:46.894 18:04:16.239
4 2:33.440 +27.599 17:27:49.387 14 2:20.209 +10.063 18:06:36.448
5 2:17.191 +11.350 17:30:06.578 15 2:18.975 +8.829 18:08:55.423
6 12:05.232  +9:59.391  17:42:11.810 16 2:17.168 +7.022  18:11:12.591
7 2:18.852 +13.011 17:44:30.662 17 2:16.671 +6.525 18:13:29.262
8 3:23.110  +1:17.269 17:47:53.772 18 2:14.698 +4.552 18:15:43.960
9 2:15.208 +9.367 17:50:08.980 19 2:14.973 +4.827 18:17:58.933
10 2:16.922 +11.081 17:52:25.902 20 2:16.423 +6.277  18:20:15.356
11 2:13.394 +7.553 17:54:39.296
12 9:19.288 +7:13.447 18:03:58.584
13 2:07.778 +1.937 18:06:06.362
14 2:05.841 18:08:12.203
15 2:09.922 +4.081 18:10:22.125
16 2:06.023 +0.182 18:12:28.148
17 2:06.437 +0.596 18:14:34.585
18 2:23.878 +18.037 18:16:58.463
(10) EUROPHONE
1 2:08.504 +2.568 17:20:19.848
2:06.704 +0.768 17:22:26.552
3 2:08.814 +2.878 17:24:35.366
4 2:06.173 +0.237 17:26:41.539
5 2:06.174 +0.238 17:28:47.713
6 2:05.936 17:30:53.649
7 9:50.697 +7:44.761 17:40:44.346
8 3:35.679 +1:29.743 17:44:20.025
9 3:30.553 +1:24.617 17:47:50.578
10 2:18.480 +12.544 17:50:09.058
11 2:06.369 +0.433 17:52:15.427
(7) CRO TEAM
1 2:12.416 +5.492 17:20:26.709
2:10.916 +3.992 17:22:37.625
3 2:26.306 +19.382 17:25:03.931
4 2:25.103 +18.179 17:27:29.034
5 2:09.836 +2.912 17:29:38.870
6 2:09.600 +2.676 17:31:48.470
7 2:10.346 +3.422 17:33:58.816
8 2:11.925 +5.001 17:36:10.741
9 2:08.736 +1.812 17:38:19.477
10 2:06.924 17:40:26.401
11 2:08.996 +2.072 17:42:35.397
12 2:08.940 +2.016 17:44:44.337
13 11:33.354 +9:26.430 17:56:17.691
14 2:18.960 +12.036 17:58:36.651
15 7:44.929 +5:38.005 18:06:21.580
16 2:08.391 +1.467 18:08:29.971
17 2:22.411 +15.487 18:10:52.382
18 2:25.170 +18.246 18:13:17.552
19 2:11.352 +4.428 18:15:28.904
20 2:14.251 +7.327 18:17:43.155
21 2:10.978 +4.054 18:19:54.133
(6) QUAT CUIUN
1 2:14.979 +4.833 17:20:11.762
2 2:13.991 +3.845 17:22:25.753
3 2:11.505 +1.359 17:24:37.258
4 2:10.999 +0.853 17:26:48.257
5 2:11.971 +1.825 17:29:00.228
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